
P�F�Q�,
“�R�s

“�R

��fi�ï�—�E�

“�}�@�”�a�S

B�e�@�‰�‹�Q

C�‡�@�‰�‹�Q

B�e�@�”�a�S –�Ì�n�}�˝�A���Ý�¨���y�n���@�•

W�y�“�˚�‹�˚�ð�g�p�µ�˜

i�‡�F�Ô���@�”�a�S�

–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�

i���¾�Ô���j�‰�Q�

��º�⁄

��º�⁄�

O�p

���

ö�⁄�î
i�O�p

d�q�î

}�»�@

W�˛�ð�L
W��

É�æ�Ø�

fl�ö

Ù�»

��@

¯�–

X�Ö

˛�ò

ˇ�d

��Ô

L�O

H�T

N�d

^��

d�g

X�Ñ�˙

E�˘�À

_�

��

L���X�

w�

a�

â�

ƒ�fl�

q�

H�

'�

Ö�

˛�

Þ�¿�

•�ò�E

·�

��

��˚�ˇ

��

��

��

ß�ä�E�

„�

˘�⁄�

§�

æ�

fi�

å

º��

k�à

„�H

l�H�

À�

k�

à�„�E�

��Ý���

^���

¡�f�à
„�H�Ì�Æ

��Ý���

��˚�

S�„

��d

æ�æ

A�¶

k�n

`�Œ�

ı�

˝�¢�

c

¤

K�

�� |�

¯�

r�

…�

˚�÷

µ�Ì

«�Ñ

‡�˘

v��

÷�Ø

â�µ

÷�

÷�

L�

j�

÷�

å

‹

n�

ó�

A��

í�

å

å

‹

‹„�

I�

Œ�

‹

å

��

â�
I�

s�§�ß

~�˛�

§�ß�

Ø�»�
��V

‡�æ�

n�D�›

»�n�E�

'�Œ

U�

I�

¤�⁄

»�h�

��˚�

��˚�‡

‰�p�

ö�⁄�î
i����

ð�

y�Ñ�o
ð�Œ�

g�E�r�

c�t���E

ö�ï�°�E

g���l��

‹�˛�ß�E

��

o�ü

˘�§�÷�i�

˘�§�÷�i�

i���Ý

i���Ý

S�„�Ì�Æ

H�˚�
y�Ñ�â

y�Ñ�×
v���b�g

y�

s�{�

k�C�„�Ì

��fi
����s�
S�E�

‹�E�
w�Ł�s�s

��

i�ø�

S�E�R���N�

��“�
h�g

v
_�

r

å

‹

å

‹

‹å

‹

å

y�“

â�“

J�

P

L�

Û��

V�l�z

��

¾�z�ı�›

`�h���

–�Ì�“�˚�‹�˚�˝�A���y�n���@�•�Ì

“�˚�‹�˚�ð�g�p�µ�

i�‡�F�Ô���j�ß�P

B�e�@�‰�‹�R

C�‡�@�ß�a�@

072

O T� P�O Q�O R�O S�O

P�F�Q�,

N

T�O�

-136.25 -136.25

-134.50-134.50

085083

073

084

063

072

064062

071

p�C�

»�Ì�

i�y

i�â

15.8

37.2

25.62

42.3

35.6

25.73

12.3

25.62

K�\�����

n�”�X�E�

å���E�‹�

É�æ�Ø�æ�

Ü�‰�˝�¥�k�ð�\�•�à�

E�À�W�n�˝�‰�‹�P�S�N���y

E���e�˝�¡���

E�}�s�É�\�ƒ�µ�˜� �Ø�À�

E���‡�Ì�î���˝��

E�����ü�Ì�Ô�u

E�‰�˚�…�p�À�W�l�˝�

E�–�Ì�n�}�Ì�ª�ü�«�˝�ß�

120

34.3

199.1

229.8

32.67

138.6

26.4

38.1

199.0

36.4

33.6

38.8

97.7

56.9

118.0

207.6

68.3

110.8

234.5

195.6

39.6

168.3

44.8

99.3

30.4

207.2

110.9

184.6

61.6

37.8

162.2

63.8

150.7

33.9

33.3

186.3

214.7

67.4

233.3

31.3

32.1

25.7

218.6

24.9

32.2

34.2

33.4

132.0

37.8

31.8

31.9

31.1

31.9

34.1

33.6

25.4

28.1

33.4

31.8

32.1

31.8

32.0

31.2

75.1

31.1

33.8

116.1

34.2

25.1

26.2

31.2

31.9

36.5

33.5

31.0

32.1

158.3

34.5

36.9

85.7

146.3

141.9

106.3

33.8

54.1

37.0

34.9

215.9

35.3

36.4

40.1

34.1

212.9

177.9

76.1

32.9

32.6

227.1

33.0

39.0

147.2

143.7

71.9

32.2

33.2

135.0

90.8

37.2

34.3

48.8

57.9

33.5

55.3

33.3

39.9

51.5

43.5

56.9

65.4

37.4

70.6

34.2

74.1

88.1

33.7

43.2

33.8

32.3

123.9

70.4

51.7

60.8

65.1

103.6

55.5

35.4

54.1

46.2

53.4

86.6

48.3

31.3

55.387.6

71.4

34.4

45.5

32.1

45.9

48.3

51.1

53.8

48.3

47.2

43.4

46.1

52.1

57.4

52.3

51.9

48.7

50.9

80.1

42.8

51.1

44.6

57.3

52.1

50.5

33.4

48.7

33.0

53.3

53.3

41.3

222.6

52.9

104.1

49.3

55.2

40.5

44.3

51.3

42.3

43.7

148.2

39.9

34.1

33.5

79.4

209.4

41.5

73.9

70.2

42.3

46.4

37.1

106.7

33.9

33.2

106.9

36.3

33.4

41.2

71.4

33.8

34.6

100.7

34.8

35.0

127.3

33.9

41.0

32.9

33.9

34.1

44.7

32.3

34.8

33.3

35.7

32.2

84.3

32.3

34.9

46.7

34.1

34.6

31.6

32.3

32.6

33.4

33.1

35.0

33.5 26.5

34.1

31.7

32.2

59.9

32.1

26.8

33.7

154.9

72.6

108.3

218.2

140.9

124.8

244.2

83.8

32.6

64.1

40.1

58.4

221.7

32.8

33.1

37.6

32.8

73.5

136.8

124.9

34.4

72.7

41.4

49.9

185.7

46.9

31.3

225.1

31.4

66.1

129.7

37.8

114.1

223.3

112.0

30.1

33.9

27.2

29.1

220.2

34.2

62.2

42.6

226.8

k æ

ä ˆ ì �

ä ˆ ì X ß

ä ˆ F _

ä ˆ ˝ à

ü c ·

y ä J ·

OJ ·

˛ · ·

s§ F _ Û ç �

k`h �

œ {S A

s§ ä ˆ ì ‹w Z

_ C V � d @

ò » Z � ^[
ä ˆ � �

R ~ � je B Z � ^[

ä ˆo£ �

F _ �

à R H˘

j V G C

R X � X ä ˆX

F _

ns[Y à ì X

e B � X

å œ { ó ü

V � E ur

� r

V c r

� Ì Ì r

� ˆ ª r

à Œr

� ˆ ” r

‹r

O � E � h

V � n

V � n

U
O
U
O
à
ì
X

ä
ˆ
ö
fl
Ù

�

V
r

v

�


